
ANNO - NUMERO - CIG ANNO NUMERO DESCRIZIONE
QUOTA 2026 ASL7

Validità al CONTO ECONOMICO

2023 - 1865 - 9620769DB9 2023 1865 SHINGRIX*IM 10FL 50MCG 0,5ML 0,00 € 79.790,84 € 2026/03/28 A501010401
2023 - 1866 - 96211865DA 2023 1866 ROTARIX*10TUBI OS SOSP 1,5ML 67,11 € 4.060,16 € 2026/03/28 A501010401
2025 - 2495 - B5E7E97672 2025 2495 VAXNEUVANCE*IM 1SIR 0,5ML+2AGH 14.525,00 € 43.615,25 € 2026/03/18 A501010401
2022 - 8147 - 9492976B9B 2022 8147 HIBERIX*IM 1FL + 1SIR. 0,5ML 474,37 € 5.445,09 € 2026/05/16 A501010401
2022 - 8149 - 949300645F 2022 8149 ACTHIB*IM 1FL 1D LIOF+SIR 0,00 € 1.589,14 € 2026/05/16 A501010401
2022 - 8150 - 94931478B9 2022 8150 MENQUADFI*IM 1FL 0,5ML+SIR+2A 6.345,00 € 56.165,31 € 2026/05/16 A501010401
2022 - 8151 - 9493169AE0 2022 8151 MENQUADFI*IM 1FL 0,5ML+SIR+2A 6.345,00 € 12.807,98 € 2026/05/16 A501010401
2022 - 8152 - 9493190C34 2022 8152 TRUMENBA*IM 10SIR0,5ML CON AGO 0,00 € 62.836,89 € 2026/05/16 A501010401
2022 - 8152 - 9493190C34 2022 8152 TRUMENBA*IM 1SIR 0,5ML CON AGO 0,00 € 62.836,89 € 2026/05/16 A501010401
2022 - 8153 - 9493223771 2022 8153 BEXSERO*IM 1SIR.C/AGO 28.833,99 € 375.300,68 € 2026/05/16 A501010401
2022 - 8154 - 9493237300 2022 8154 TRIAXIS*IM 1SIR 0,5ML 1D+1AGO 3.600,00 € 0,46 € 2026/05/16 A501010401
2022 - 8156 - 949328067B 2022 8156 PNEUMOVAX*INIET 1SIR 0,5ML+2AG 0,00 € 58.248,79 € 2026/05/16 A501010401
2022 - 8157 - 9493308D94 2022 8157 PREVENAR 20*IM 10SIR 0,5ML+10A 223,25 € 244.878,21 € 2026/05/16 A501010401
2022 - 8158 - 9493324AC9 2022 8158 IMOVAX TETANO*1 SIR. 0,5ML 205,00 € 31.140,47 € 2026/05/16 A501010401
2022 - 8159 - 9493344B4A 2022 8159 DIFTETALL*INIET 1SIR 0,5ML 135,00 € 2.336,24 € 2026/05/16 A501010401
2022 - 8160 - 94942105F1 2022 8160 VIVOTIF*3CPS GASTR 2000MLN 0,00 € 23,46 € 2026/05/16 A501010401
2022 - 8161 - 9494241F83 2022 8161 TYPHIM VI*IM 1SIR 0,5ML+1AGO 342,00 € 637,72 € 2026/05/16 A501010401
2022 - 8164 - 9494316D68 2022 8164 ENGERIX-B*IM 1 SIR. 20 MCG 494,00 € 7.538,63 € 2026/05/16 A501010401
2022 - 8165 - 9494335D16 2022 8165 FENDRIX*IM 1SIR.0,5ML+1AGO 1.939,50 € 22.009,74 € 2026/05/16 A501010401
2022 - 8166 - 949436128E 2022 8166 ENGERIX-B*BB IM 1SIR. 10 MCG 209,75 € 3.753,05 € 2026/05/16 A501010401
2022 - 8167 - 949438130F 2022 8167 HAVRIX*AD IM 1SIR.1DOSE 1ML 320,40 € 0,97 € 2026/05/16 A501010401
2022 - 8168 - 9494404609 2022 8168 HAVRIX*BB IM 1SIR 1DOSE0,5ML 158,00 € 1.368,83 € 2026/05/16 A501010401
2022 - 8169 - 94944235B7 2022 8169 TWINRIX ADULTI*IM SIR 20MCG/ML 586,82 € 2.578,47 € 2026/05/16 A501010401
2022 - 8170 - 94944468B1 2022 8170 PRIORIX*10FL+10SIR.C/AGO SEP 243,00 € 34.764,72 € 2026/05/16 A501010401
2022 - 8172 - 9494460440 2022 8172 PROQUAD*SC 1FL 0,5ML+1SIR+2AGH 18.188,00 € 98.546,92 € 2026/05/16 A501010401
2022 - 8173 - 949448373A 2022 8173 IMOVAX POLIO*1SIR. 0,5ML 280,40 € 28.214,15 € 2026/05/16 A501010401
2022 - 8174 - 949451734A 2022 8174 ROTATEQ*OS 1TUBETTO MONOD 2ML 4.447,98 € 90.235,20 € 2026/05/16 A501010401
2022 - 8175 - 9494544990 2022 8175 VARIVAX*1FL POLV+1SIR SOLV+2AG 0,00 € 90.339,30 € 2026/05/16 A501010401
2022 - 8176 - 949529989C 2022 8176 SHINGRIX*IM 10FL 50MCG 0,5ML 5.813,50 € 161.513,12 € 2026/05/16 A501010401
2022 - 8178 - 9495326EE2 2022 8178 GARDASIL 9*IM 1SIR 0,5ML+2AG 44.100,00 € 50.866,90 € 2026/05/16 A501010401
2022 - 8179 - 94953377F8 2022 8179 POLIOBOOSTRIX*1SIR.0,5ML 2AG 9.737,00 € 79.180,68 € 2026/05/16 A501010401
2022 - 8180 - 9495344DBD 2022 8180 TETRAVAC*1SIR.0,5ML 2AG SEP 0,00 € 37.672,57 € 2026/05/16 A501010401
2022 - 8180 - 9495344DBD 2022 8180 TETRAVAC*1SIR.0,5ML C/AG SEP 1.800,00 € 37.672,57 € 2026/05/16 A501010401
2022 - 8181 - 9495361BC5 2022 8181 INFANRIX HEXA*IM 10FL+10SIR+20 562,50 € 118.388,80 € 2026/05/16 A501010401
2024 - 2128 - B25DED602B 2024 2128 QDENGA*SC 1FL 0,5ML+1SIR+2AGHI 400,00 € 43,18 € 2026/04/03 A501010401

150.376,56 € 1.906.401,38
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